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Monday, October 21, 2013 

No scheduled talks 

    Tuesday, October 22, 2013 
No scheduled talks 
 

Wednesday, October 23, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Kouhei Washiyama, RIKEN 

" Macroscopic properties in low-energy nuclear reactions by microscopic TDDFT " 
 

Thursday, October 24, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Henning Esbensen, ANL 

"Challenges in coupled-channels calculations " 
• 11:00 am:  Kouichi Hagino, Tohoku Univ 

"Towards a microscopic theory for low-energy heavy-ion reactions" 
 

Friday, October 25, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00 am:  Piotr Magierski, Warsaw Univ Tech 

"Nuclear dynamics within time dependent superfluid local density approximation" 
• 11:00 am:  Takatoshi Ichikawa, Yukawa Institute for Theoretical Physics 

"Damping of quantum vibrations revealed in deep sub-barrier fusion" 

  



INT Program 13-3 Participants    October 21-25, 2013 
 

Andrei Andreyev  Univ of York Andrei.Andreyev@york.ac.uk  9/22-11/15 C411A 5-3606 

Bruce R. Barrett Univ of Arizona bbarrett@physics.arizona.edu  9/23-10/21 B455 3-2896 

George Bertsch INT bertsch@uw.edu  local C406 3-2895 

Aurel Bulgac Univ of Washington bulgac@uw.edu  local B478 5-2988 

Henning Esbensen ANL esbensen@phy.anl.gov  10/20-11/2 C424 5-9828 

Kouichi Hagino Tohoku Univ hagino@nucl.phys.tohoku.ac.jp  10/21-10/26 B468 5-9721 
Takatoshi Ichikawa Yukawa Inst 

Theoretical Physics 
ichikawa@yukawa.kyoto-u.ac.jp  10/21-10/26 B449 5-9773 

Walter Loveland Oregon State Univ lovelanw@onid.orst.edu  9/22-11/15 C411A 5-3606 

Piotr Magierski Warsaw Univ Tech piotrm@uw.edu  10/24-11/8 B449 5-9726 

Serban Misicu NIPNE misicu@theory.nipne.ro  9/22-11/15 C420 5-9780 

Witold Nazarewicz Univ of Tennessee witek@utk.edu  9/22-11/16 C411A 5-3633 

Luis Robledo  Univ Autonoma de 
Madrid 

luis.robledo@uam.es  9/22-10/26 C420 5-9781 

Kenneth J. Roche Univ of Washington k8r@uw.edu  local B456 6-9906 

Paul-Gerhard 
Reinhard 

Univ Erlangen paul-gerhard.reinhard@fau.de  10/15-10/30 C438 5-9830 

Kouhei Washiyama  RIKEN kouhei.washiyama@riken.jp  10/20-10/26 C437 5-3620 

 
Please send a .pdf or .ppt of your presentation to janine@phys.washington.edu 

or bring it to me in C411.  Thanks! 
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